Rev. No.:
CRI WARRANTY
IP IK
Product Family and Variants - Tuoteperhe ja variantit
Product Code Decoder - Tuotekoodiavain
Order Code
Tilauskoodi
El. Number

(K)
Dimensions
Mitat (mm)
Light Control
Valonohjaus
Mounting
Asennustapa
Termination
Kytkentä
Product Code
Tuotekoodi
Page / Sivu: 1 / 6
DATASHEET
5>70
66 10
EX-40W-FLF2D50D120 10015573 40 >70 5000 709x138x99 5x1,5Pi0-10V5600
EX-60W-FLF3D50D120 10015574 60 >70 5000 1009x138x99 5x1,5Pi0-10V8400
EX-40W-FLF4D50D120 10015575 40 >70 5000 1309x138x99 5x1,5Pi0-10V5600
EX-80W-FLF4D50D120 10015576 80 >70 5000 1309x138x99 5x1,5Pi0-10V10080
EX-100W-FLF5D50D120 10015577 100 >70 5000 1609x138x99 5x1,5Pi0-10V12600
The stated electrical and lighting values are measured at ambient temperature of 25°C, CCT 4000K. Data tolerance ±10%.
Ilmoitetut sähkö- ja valaistusarvot mitattu 25°C lämpötilassa, CCT 4000K. Tietojen toleranssi ±10%.
FL-EX-FLF series luminaires are designed for demanding
industrial conditions and hazardous environments. They are